INBD-T1125.XNW
Bar Graph Display
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
 Jan. 28, 2021
Page 1
Features

Page 10
Ordering Information
Product Emission Color
I*V(mcd)
@10mA
VF(V)
@10mA
Polarity
Face
Color
Orderable
Part Number
INBD-T1125.YGNW Yellow Green 11 1.7
No
Common
White INBD-T1125.YGNW
INBD-T1125.ANW Amber 26 1.9
No
Common
White INBD-T1125.ANW
INBD-T1125.RNW Red 42 1.8
No
Common
White INBD-T1125.RNW
INBD-T1125.BNW Blue 36 2.9
No
Common
White INBD-T1125.BNW
INBD-T1125.WNW White 135 2.9
No
Common
White INBD-T1125.WNW
Label Specifications